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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eleanor Crane3069
Titans

8.600 9.650 9.4259.400 37.075
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keke Cormier3071
Titans

8.650 9.050 9.1759.250 36.125
2T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Savannah Gomez3073
Titans

8.500 9.350 8.9258.525 35.300
5 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Nikolina Reiner3072
Titans

8.250 9.125 9.0008.250 34.625
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Yaretzi Ambriz3031
Byers Citrus Heights

8.900 9.000 8.8507.575 34.325
1 7 11 8T 5 

5 

Sophie Crisan3030
Byers Citrus Heights

8.650 9.150 9.1007.350 34.250
2T 3 12 4 6 

6 

Charley Gizycki3068
Titans

7.600 9.050 8.9258.125 33.700
11 5T 6 6T 7 

7 

Julianna Wargocki3070
Titans

8.100 8.800 8.8507.900 33.650
7 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Maya Ranade3048
Extreme

7.700 7.150 9.1508.200 32.200
10 11 5 3 9 

9 

Brandi-Janaye Thornton3052
North Bay

7.725 7.850 8.8007.725 32.100
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Eleonore Gibson3021
Auburn

8.000 8.200 7.8007.600 31.600
8 9 10 12 11 

11 

Elysha Gamboa3055
North Bay

7.050 7.050 8.2757.700 30.075
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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